
FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2010

Kristiansund (NOR)

Men Senior Team Sprint Free 3 x 2 x 2  km

Official Results

FR 13 AUG 2010

Start Time: 18:00
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Assistant TD Nat.

LAT

NOR

NOR

Name:

Height Difference (HD):

Maximum Climb (MC):

Total Climb (TC):

Lenght of Lap:

Number of Laps:

26 m

24 m

168 m

2 km

  6

TS 3 x 2 x 2 km

Rk.

Bib

Leg
Team

Team Time Behind

Round 1/2 Round 3/4 Round 5/62

Change Change ChangeRound Round Round

  1 12 NOR 4 26:44.14  0.00

ANDERSEN Ragnar Bragvin 4:40.35   212-1 13:44.23 4:40.35  4:29.32  4:18.0922:24.63  1   1

BAKKEN Timo Andre 9:14.91   212-2 18:06.54 4:34.56  4:22.31  4:19.5126:44.14  3   1

  2  1 ITA 1 26:44.22  0.08

PIZZUTTO Glauco Roberto 4:39.71   1 1-1 13:44.29 4:39.71  4:29.70  4:19.8422:26.04  2   3

PAREDI Simone 9:14.59   1 1-2 18:06.20 4:34.88  4:21.91  4:18.1826:44.22  2   3

  3  8 NOR 2 26:44.54  0.40

BJERTNÆS Jens 4:41.72   5 8-1 13:44.76 4:41.72  4:29.38  4:19.0022:24.79  3   2

NYDAL Hallvard Moian 9:15.38   3 8-2 18:05.79 4:33.66  4:21.03  4:19.7526:44.54  1   4

  4  4 RUS 1 27:54.73  1:10.59

DENISOV Alexander 4:40.93   4 4-1 13:50.57 4:40.93  4:34.35  4:46.9023:17.02  4   5

GLUSHKOV Igor 9:16.22   5 4-2 18:30.12 4:35.29  4:39.55  4:37.7127:54.73  4   5

  5  6 FRA 1 27:59.00  1:14.86

BERHAULT Guillaume 4:40.71   3 6-1 13:53.29 4:40.71  4:37.11  4:40.5523:11.09  5   4

PERRIER Nicolas 9:16.18   4 6-2 18:30.54 4:35.47  4:37.25  4:47.9127:59.00  5   6

  6  5 SWE 1 28:13.54  1:29.40

NORUM Robin 5:03.74  10 5-1 14:10.70 5:03.74  4:37.24  4:40.4023:38.21  7   6

WESTMAN Tobias 9:33.46   7 5-2 18:57.81 4:29.72  4:47.11  4:35.3328:13.54  7   7

  7  2 GER 1 28:47.07  2:02.93

GILLESSEN Martin 4:42.35   8 2-1 14:10.64 4:42.35  4:48.35  4:45.1823:40.34  6   7

TREUDE Haral 9:22.29   6 2-2 18:55.16 4:39.94  4:44.52  5:06.7328:47.07  6   8

  8  7 ITA 2 29:06.98  2:22.84

BIANCHI Eugenid 4:42.25   7 7-1 14:47.00 4:42.25  5:03.14  4:47.7324:20.76  9   8

GIOIA Massinicino 9:43.86   9 7-2 19:33.03 5:01.61  4:46.03  4:46.2229:06.98  9   9

  9 10 ITA 3 29:07.29  2:23.15

GOLA Andrea 4:41.86   610-1 14:31.08 4:41.86  4:54.36  4:54.8724:21.33  8   9

LORENZINI Gianluca 9:36.72   810-2 19:26.46 4:54.86  4:55.38  4:45.9629:07.29  8  10
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 10  9 RUS 2 31:55.65  5:11.51

GOLUBKOV Leonid 4:57.45   9 9-1 15:35.31 4:57.45  5:19.57  5:28.1526:27.50 10  10

KONDRATIEV Konstantin 10:15.74  10 9-2 20:59.35 5:18.29  5:24.04  5:28.1531:55.65 10  11

DNS  3 NOR 1

- - 3-1

- - 3-2

DNS 11 NOR 3

ØDEGÅRD Rune Malo11-1

FRODAHL Magnus11-2

LEGEND

NIKLASS M (LAT)

DNS DNF DSQ LAP

15 - 0  0  4 20 12

=

Technical Delegate:

Shared Rank DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified

-Light Rain   0

Participants
Snow ConditionWeather Temperatures

Air Snow Entries Ranked
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